
NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND AUTUMN MEETING

BLAIR ATHOLL SEPTEMBER 3rd/4th 2016

Pos. Name Sat. Sat. Sat. Sun. Sun. Grand 
987X 1114X 1233X 1114X 1233X Agg.

1 M.Baillie-Hamilton 100.14 72.06 71.08 100.18 99.10 442.56
2 J.Peck 100.16 73.10 74.12 100.15 93.09 440.62
3 R.Scaglione 100.14 72.09 75.08 99.13 94.07 440.51
4 M.Barlow 99.11 75.10 74.03 95.07 95.07 438.38
5 A.McLeod 99.15 73.10 73.06 99.11 90.08 434.50
6 I.Brown 98.11 71.05 70.04 98.09 97.07 434.36
7 A.Campbell-Smith 97.09 72.09 73.09 96.09 94.07 432.43
8 R.Whitby 98.11 71.04 71.06 98.10 94.07 432.38
9 N.Brasier 100.13 72.09 71.06 97.14 91.08 431.50

10 T.Kidner 95.13 71.07 71.08 96.07 97.09 430.44
11 S.Whitby 96.07 69.06 72.08 97.12 96.08 430.41
12 A.Cargill Thompson 96.08 74.06 72.07 98.13 90.02 430.36
13 M.Judge 99.16 72.07 68.04 98.08 92.11 429.46
14 J.Brown 99.15 73.07 71.07 97.10 88.06 428.45
15 I.Thomson 99.08 69.02 70.05 96.11 94.09 428.35
16 W.Mott 100.12 70.06 67.05 97.10 93.09 427.42
17 J.Lindsay 98.11 72.07 72.10 98.11 84.04 424.43
18 M.Crichton Maitland 97.09 72.08 67.05 96.07 91.07 423.36
19 J.Bridger 99.12 71.06 68.05 93.05 91.06 422.34
20 M.Hissey 98.10 73.06 68.06 93.09 88.05 420.36
21 Mrs.F.Day 97.09 68.01 70.04 93.04 91.05 419.23
22 M.Wentges 99.09 69.05 66.02 96.11 86.03 416.30
23 D.Lindsay 90.10 69.04 69.03 96.09 91.02 415.28
24 N.Fyfe 99.12 71.06 67.04 99.11 70.02 406.35
25 Miss S.Lohmann 96.07 69.06 62.02 94.07 85.03 406.25
26 M.Haszlakiewicz 93.06 71.04 65.03 90.05 81.04 400.22
27 Miss J.Campbell-Smith 89.08 64.03 69.05 90.03 85.03 397.22
28 Mrs.S.Mott 97.08 58.04 61.02 90.07 88.06 394.27
29 K.Baxby 90.06 63.01 63.03 89.05 69.03 374.18
30 J.Rankin 84.01 61.01 58.01 82.01 81.04 366.08
31 H.Hunter 95.06 58.01 64.03 0.00 0.00 217.10
32 C.Law 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.05 93.07 184.12
33 C.McEachran 0.00 0.00 0.00 89.04 76.00 165.04

Maxwell Cup
M.Baillie-Hamilton 442.56

Sandeman Trophy
M.Baillie-Hamilton 442.56

Brown Tankard
J.Peck 440.62

Maitland Cup
J.Brown 428.45

Brodie Trophy 1233X Agg.
M.Baillie-Hamilton 170.18

F-Class Salver
No competition

Pairs Competition
1 C.Thompson+Cr.Maitland 340.34
2 M.Judge+N.Fyfe 340.32

Last R.Scaglione+H.Hunter 229.23



NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND AUTUMN MEETING

BLAIR ATHOLL SEPTEMBER 3rd/4th 2016

Pos. Name Sat. Sat. Sat. Saturday
987X 1114X 1233X Agg.

1 M.Barlow 99.11 75.10 74.03 248.24
2 J.Peck 100.16 73.10 74.12 247.38
3 R.Scaglione 100.14 72.09 75.08 247.31
4 A.McLeod 99.15 73.10 73.06 245.31
5 J.Brown 99.15 73.07 71.07 243.29
6 M.Baillie-Hamilton 100.14 72.06 71.08 243.28
7 N.Brasier 100.13 72.09 71.06 243.28
8 J.Lindsay 98.11 72.07 72.10 242.28
9 A.Campbell-Smith 97.09 72.09 73.09 242.27

10 A.Cargill Thompson 96.08 74.06 72.07 242.21
11 R.Whitby 98.11 71.04 71.06 240.21
12 M.Judge 99.16 72.07 68.04 239.27
13 M.Hissey 98.10 73.06 68.06 239.22
14 I.Brown 98.11 71.05 70.04 239.20
15 J.Bridger 99.12 71.06 68.05 238.23
16 I.Thomson 99.08 69.02 70.05 238.15
17 T.Kidner 95.13 71.07 71.08 237.28
18 W.Mott 100.12 70.06 67.05 237.23
19 N.Fyfe 99.12 71.06 67.04 237.22
20 S.Whitby 96.07 69.06 72.08 237.21
21 M.Crichton Maitland 97.09 72.08 67.05 236.22
22 Mrs.F.Day 97.09 68.01 70.04 235.14
23 M.Wentges 99.09 69.05 66.02 234.16
24 M.Haszlakiewicz 93.06 71.04 65.03 229.13
25 D.Lindsay 90.10 69.04 69.03 228.17
26 Miss S.Lohmann 96.07 69.06 62.02 227.15
27 Miss J.Campbell-Smith 89.08 64.03 69.05 222.16
28 H.Hunter 95.06 58.01 64.03 217.10
29 Mrs.S.Mott 97.08 58.04 61.02 216.14
30 K.Baxby 90.06 63.01 63.03 216.10
31 J.Rankin 84.01 61.01 58.01 203.03



NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND AUTUMN MEETING

BLAIR ATHOLL SEPTEMBER 3rd/4th 2016

Pos. Brodie Trophy Sat. Sun. 1233X
1233X Agg. 1233X 1233X Agg.

1 M.Baillie-Hamilton 71.08 99.10 170.18
2 R.Scaglione 75.08 94.07 169.15
3 M.Barlow 74.03 95.07 169.10
4 T.Kidner 71.08 97.09 168.17
5 S.Whitby 72.08 96.08 168.16
6 J.Peck 74.12 93.09 167.21
7 A.Campbell-Smith 73.09 94.07 167.16
8 I.Brown 70.04 97.07 167.11
9 R.Whitby 71.06 94.07 165.13

10 I.Thomson 70.05 94.09 164.14
11 A.McLeod 73.06 90.08 163.14
12 N.Brasier 71.06 91.08 162.14
13 A.Cargill Thompson 72.07 90.02 162.09
14 Mrs.F.Day 70.04 91.05 161.09
15 M.Judge 68.04 92.11 160.15
16 W.Mott 67.05 93.09 160.14
17 D.Lindsay 69.03 91.02 160.05
18 J.Brown 71.07 88.06 159.13
19 J.Bridger 68.05 91.06 159.11
20 M.Crichton Maitland 67.05 91.07 158.12
21 J.Lindsay 72.10 84.04 156.14
22 M.Hissey 68.06 88.05 156.11
23 Miss J.Campbell-Smith 69.05 85.03 154.08
24 M.Wentges 66.02 86.03 152.05
25 Mrs.S.Mott 61.02 88.06 149.08
26 Miss S.Lohmann 62.02 85.03 147.05
27 M.Haszlakiewicz 65.03 81.04 146.07
28 J.Rankin 58.01 81.04 139.05
29 N.Fyfe 67.04 70.02 137.06
30 K.Baxby 63.03 69.03 132.06
31 C.Law 0.00 93.07 93.07
32 C.McEachran 0.00 76.00 76.00
33 H.Hunter 64.03 0.00 64.03



NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND AUTUMN MEETING

BLAIR ATHOLL SEPTEMBER 3rd/4th 2016

Pos. Pairs Competition Saturday Sunday
Names 1114X 1114X Total

1 A.Cargill Thompson + M.Cr.Maitland 146.14 194.20 340.34
2 M.Judge + N.Fyfe 143.13 197.19 340.32
3 M.Baillie-Hamilton + D.Lindsay 141.10 196.27 337.37
4 I.Brown + T.Kidner 142.12 194.16 336.28
5 J.Lindsay + M.Wentges 141.12 194.22 335.34
6 R.Whitby + S.Whitby 140.10 195.22 335.32
7 M.Hissey + W.Mott 143.12 190.19 333.31
8 N.Brasier + M.Haszlakiewicz 143.13 187.19 330.32
9 J.Bridger + I.Thomson 140.08 189.16 329.24

10 A.Campbell-Smith + Mrs.F.Day 140.10 189.13 329.23
11 A.McLeod + Miss J.Campbell-Smith 137.13 189.14 326.27
12 M.Barlow + K.Baxby 138.11 184.12 322.23
13 J.Peck + Mrs.S.Mott 131.14 190.22 321.36
14 J.Brown + Miss S.Lohmann 142.13 173.09 315.22
15 R.Scaglione + H.Hunter 130.10 99.13 229.23


